
NOMBRE APELLIDO1 APELLIDO2 ESPECIALIDAD 1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 TOTALI 2.1.1 2.1.2 2.1.3 2.1.4 2.1 2.2.1 2.2.2 2.2.3 2.2 TOTALII 3.1 3.2.1 3.2.2 3.2 3.3 TOTALIII TOTAL
MARIA INMACULADA VALBUENA LOPEZ SANTACRUZ FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 9.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 6.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 12.500 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 8.000
JUAN MANUEL BORONAT GINER FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.500 0.000 2.021 0.000 0.000 0.600 3.121 1.000 0.500 0.000 0.000 1.500 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 2.000 6.100 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 7.121
ELISENDA RIBES PORTILLO FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 1.420 0.000 1.460 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.880 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.000 0.500 1.500 1.500 3.200 3.450 0.000 3.450 0.000 2.000 6.380
JAIME RUIZ SERRA FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.920 0.000 0.981 0.740 0.000 0.250 2.891 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.750  0.750 0.750 2.300 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 5.641
PALOMA VANESSA NAVIA LORENZO FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.920 0.168 0.250 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.338 1.000 0.500 0.000 0.000 1.500 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 2.000 1.900 0.850 0.000  0.850 0.000 2.000 5.338
ANTONIO JOSE ACERO CARRETERO FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.752 0.000 0.292 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.044 1.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 2.000 0.000 1.000 1.000 2.000 2.000 4.600 1.450 0.000 1.450 0.000 2.000 5.044
FRANCISCO CORTES ORTEGA FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.124 0.000 0.000 1.124 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000  0.500 0.000 0.000 1.500 1.500 2.000 1.400 1.750 0.000 1.750 0.000 1.900 5.024
NOELIA MIRANDA GARCIA FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 1.000 0.500 0.000 0.000 1.500 1.000 0.000 0.250 1.250 2.000 3.500 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 5.000
MARTA FERNANDEZ-PALACIOSDE PORRAS FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.252 1.731 0.000 0.188 0.000 0.150 2.321 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000  0.500 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.500 3.000 0.500 0.000  0.500 0.000 2.000 4.821
GUADALUPE ESPINAR RAMIREZ FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 1.752 0.000 0.439 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.191 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 0.500 4.400 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.691
CARLOS ARANDA VILLALOBOS FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 1.126 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.126 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000  0.500 0.000 1.000 0.000 1.000 1.500 3.800 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.626
DANIEL RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 1.084 0.313 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.397 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 1.000 6.600 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.397
MANUEL GARCÍA MUÑOZ FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 2.168 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.200 0.000 2.368 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 4.600 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.368
ARSENIO JOSE LASHERAS RUIZ FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.168 0.063 0.084 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.315 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 1.000 0.000 1.500 2.500 2.000 4.800 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.315
ANTONIO LUIS PENIS BEJARANO FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 2.147 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.147 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.180 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.147
ANDREA KATHERINE VALDERRAMA PEREIRA FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.500 0.000 0.000 1.500 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 2.000 3.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.000
ROCIO JURADO PALOMARES FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.500 0.000 0.000 1.500 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 2.000 2.400 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.000
PATRICIA SERRANO MARTINEZ FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 2.000 0.000 0.250 2.250 2.000 3.500 0.400 0.000  0.400 0.000 2.000 4.000
MIREYA HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 1.042 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.042 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 1.100 2.100 0.000 2.100 0.000 1.600 3.642
SARA ISABEL MON CHIONG FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.918 0.172 0.000 0.500 1.590 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 4.300 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.590
SERGIO RODRIGUEZ MOLINA FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.063 0.008 0.000 0.000 0.071 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.000 0.500 1.500 1.500 3.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.571
ANA ANGUSTIAS RODRIGUEZ SANZ FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.042 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.042 1.000 0.500 0.000 0.000 1.500 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 1.500 3.300 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.542
ALBERTO RICARDO SEBASTIAN BENITO FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.210 0.000 0.460 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.670 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 3.000 2.000 0.300 1.500 0.000 1.500 0.000 0.800 3.470
FERNANDO SANCHEZ HERRERO FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.168 0.700 0.000 0.000 0.868 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 0.500 3.100 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.368
ISAAC CALDERON FERNANDEZ FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.126 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.126 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 2.600 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.126
ALBA MEMBRILLA ESTEBAN FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.126 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.126 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000  0.500 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 1.000 2.300 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.126
ANTONIO ESCUDERO ALCARAZ FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.542 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.542 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 0.500 2.200 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.042
FRANCISCO MORENO PUCHE FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.105 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.105 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000  0.500 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.500 7.800 4.000 0.000 4.000 0.000 2.000 2.605
ANA MARTIN PLAZA FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 0.500 3.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 2.500
MANUEL ESTRADA VALLE FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.126 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.126 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 3.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 2.126
CARLOS GOMEZ NIETO FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 6.200 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 2.000
ELENA CARDOSO DELGADO FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 5.100 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 2.000
JOSE LUIS ALONSO FUENTE FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.126 1.324 0.000 0.000 1.450 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 2.950 0.000 2.950 0.000 0.500 1.950
MAYKEL JIMENEZ GUERRA FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.700 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.700 1.700
MARÍA DOLORES VILLAR PRIEGO FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.700 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.700 1.700
ANTONIO ANGEL VELA MUÑOZ FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.500 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.500 1.500
JUAN GALLEGO CORTES FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000  0.500 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.500 0.000 1.450 0.000 1.450 0.000 0.500 1.000
CARLOS SAIZ MARTINEZ FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.105 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.105 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.105
ANTONIO LOPEZ ANTUNEZ FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
ANA BELEN LAFUENTE FRANCO FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
ARMANDO MORENO PEREZ FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
DANIEL PEREZ GALLARDO FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
ISMAEL ZUBIETA PRESNO FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
DANIEL BLANCO COBIAN FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
CARLOS CASAS ARROBA FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
FELIPE IÑIGO ECHANIZ EPELDE FÍSICA Y QUÍMICA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

ESMERALDA BALMASEDA PALACIOS MATEMÁTICAS 4.920 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4.920 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 6.700 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 6.920
JUAN MANUEL BORONAT GINER MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 2.271 0.000 0.000 0.600 2.871 1.000 0.500 0.000 0.000 1.500 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 2.000 6.100 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 6.871
ANTONIO LUIS PENIS BEJARANO MATEMÁTICAS 4.294 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4.294 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.180 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 6.294
DOMINIQUE RODRIGUEZ REVILLA MATEMÁTICAS 1.836 0.000 0.250 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.086 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 1.000 0.000 0.500 1.500 1.500 1.160 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 5.586
JAIME RUIZ SERRA MATEMÁTICAS 0.500 0.250 1.189 0.640 0.000 0.250 2.829 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.750  0.750 0.750 2.300 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 5.579
PALOMA VANESSA NAVIA LORENZO MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.710 0.064 0.000 0.000 0.774 1.000 0.500 0.000 0.000 1.500 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 2.000 1.900 0.850 0.000  0.850 0.000 2.000 4.774
DANIEL FORONDA PASCUAL MATEMÁTICAS 1.042 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.042 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 1.000 0.000 0.500 1.500 1.500 3.400 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.542
LUIS FERNANDO CANO MARTINEZ MATEMÁTICAS 2.210 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.210 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.250  0.250 0.250 4.600 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.460
SARA ISABEL MON CHIONG MATEMÁTICAS 1.000 0.439 0.418 0.000 0.000 0.500 2.357 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 4.300 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.357
CARLOS ARANDA VILLALOBOS MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.563 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.563 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000  0.500 0.000 1.000 0.000 1.000 1.500 3.800 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.063
PATRICIA SERRANO MARTINEZ MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 2.000 0.000 0.250 2.250 2.000 3.500 0.400 0.000  0.400 0.000 2.000 4.000
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ISIDRO MARTIN AREVALO MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.250 0.292 0.500 0.400 0.000 1.442 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 0.500 5.200 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.942
ALBERTO RICARDO SEBASTIAN BENITO MATEMÁTICAS 0.920 0.000 0.105 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.025 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 1.000 0.000 1.000 2.000 2.000 0.300 1.500 0.000 1.500 0.000 0.800 3.825
CARLOS ROMERO PORTERO MATEMÁTICAS 0.252 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.252 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 1.000 0.000 0.500 1.500 1.500 3.600 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.752
ARSENIO JOSE LASHERAS RUIZ MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.168 0.024 0.000 0.000 0.192 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 1.500 1.500 1.500 4.800 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.692
PABLO GIMÉNEZ ROSIQUE MATEMÁTICAS 0.420 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.420 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 2.200 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.420
FERNANDO SANCHEZ HERRERO MATEMÁTICAS 0.084 0.000 0.126 0.700 0.000 0.000 0.910 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 0.500 7.100 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.410
ESAU VIZUETE CARRIZOSA MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.147 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.147 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 0.500 7.700 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 2.647
ELENA CARDOSO DELGADO MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 5.100 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 2.000
MAYKEL JIMENEZ GUERRA MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.700 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.700 1.700
ELISA MARTIN-CARO ZAPARDIEL MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000  0.500 0.000 1.000 0.000 1.000 1.500 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 1.500
JUAN GALLEGO CORTES MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000  0.500 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.500 0.000 1.450 0.000 1.450 0.000 0.500 1.000
JOSE MIGUEL SERRADILLA MERINERO MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000  0.500 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500
JOSE MARIA LOZANO GINES MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
ANA BELEN LAFUENTE FRANCO MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
ANTONIO LOPEZ ANTUNEZ MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
ISMAEL ZUBIETA PRESNO MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
DANIEL BLANCO COBIAN MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
CARLOS CASAS ARROBA MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
ALBERTO DOMINGO ESCOBEDO RUIZ MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
MARTA FERNANDEZ-PALACIOSDE PORRAS MATEMÁTICAS 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

JUAN MANUEL BORONAT GINER TECNOLOGÍA 4.042 0.000 0.250 0.000 0.000 0.600 4.892 1.000 0.500 0.000 0.000 1.500 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 2.000 6.100 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 8.892
CARLOS-MIGUEL LORENZO BRAGADO TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 3.750 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.750 1.000 0.500 0.000 0.000 1.500 1.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 2.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 5.750
JAIME RUIZ SERRA TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.355 1.439 0.600 0.000 0.250 2.644 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.750  0.750 0.750 2.300 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 5.394
JOSE LUIS ALONSO FUENTE TECNOLOGÍA 0.252 3.313 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 3.565 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.000 2.950 0.000 2.950 0.000 1.500 5.065
PALOMA VANESSA NAVIA LORENZO TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.710 0.064 0.000 0.000 0.774 1.000 0.500 0.000 0.000 1.500 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 2.000 1.900 0.850 0.000  0.850 0.000 2.000 4.774
FERNANDO SANCHEZ HERRERO TECNOLOGÍA 0.252 1.750 0.042 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.044 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 0.500 3.100 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.544
ISIDRO MARTIN AREVALO TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 1.250 0.292 0.100 0.400 0.000 2.042 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 0.500 5.200 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.542
ANTONIO MARIN ARMERO TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.376 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.376 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 0.000 2.000 2.000 2.400 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.376
CARLOS ARANDA VILLALOBOS TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.563 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.563 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000  0.500 0.000 1.000 0.000 1.000 1.500 3.800 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.063
DANIEL BLANCO COBIAN TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.063 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.063 1.000 0.500 0.000 0.000 1.500 0.000 1.000 0.500 1.500 2.000 2.200 3.800 0.000 3.800 0.000 2.000 4.063
ALBERTO DOMINGO ESCOBEDO RUIZ TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 1.542 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.542 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000  0.500 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.500 6.200 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.042
SARA ISABEL MON CHIONG TECNOLOGÍA 0.836 0.000 0.500 0.172 0.000 0.500 2.008 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 4.300 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.008
JOSE LUIS LAS HERAS CATALAN TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 2.000 0.000 0.500 2.500 2.000 5.100 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 4.000
PATRICIA SERRANO MARTINEZ TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 2.000 0.000 0.250 2.250 2.000 3.500 0.400 0.000  0.400 0.000 2.000 4.000
GUADALUPE ESPINAR RAMIREZ TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 1.313 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.313 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 0.500 4.400 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.813
ARSENIO JOSE LASHERAS RUIZ TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.168 0.024 0.000 0.000 0.192 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 1.500 1.500 1.500 4.800 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.692
DANIEL RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ RODRÍGUEZ GÓMEZ TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.542 0.124 0.000 0.000 0.666 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 1.000 6.600 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.666
ESAU VIZUETE CARRIZOSA TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.147 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.147 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.000 0.500 1.500 1.500 7.700 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.647
CARLOS ROMERO PORTERO TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.126 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.126 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 1.000 0.000 0.500 1.500 1.500 3.600 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.626
GERMAN PEDRO RUEDA MONGE TECNOLOGÍA 0.336 0.042 0.021 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.399 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 1.000 2.300 3.750 0.000 3.750 0.000 2.000 3.399
ISAAC CALDERON FERNANDEZ TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.063 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.063 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 1.000 1.000 1.000 2.600 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.063
DANIEL FORONDA PASCUAL TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.521 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.521 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 0.500 3.400 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 3.021
AITANA GARCIA VERA TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.042 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.042 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 1.000 0.000 1.000 2.000 2.000 0.000 3.550 0.000 3.550 0.000 0.500 2.542
FRANCISCO MORENO PUCHE TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.040 0.000 0.000 0.040 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000  0.500 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.500 7.800 4.000 0.000 4.000 0.000 2.000 2.540
ANA MARTIN PLAZA TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500  0.500 0.500 3.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 2.500
ANA BELEN LAFUENTE FRANCO TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.376 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.376 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 3.700 1.450 0.000 1.450 0.000 2.000 2.376
CARLOS GOMEZ NIETO TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 6.200 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 2.000
ELENA CARDOSO DELGADO TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 5.100 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 2.000
DANIEL PEREZ GALLARDO TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 3.400 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 2.000
ANTONIO LOPEZ ANTUNEZ TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 3.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 2.000
CARLOS CASAS ARROBA TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.600 0.200 0.000  0.200 0.000 2.000 2.000
ARMANDO MORENO PEREZ TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 2.000 2.000
MIGUEL ALEGRIA BANEGAS TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000  0.500 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.500 1.100 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.100 1.600
ELISA MARTIN-CARO ZAPARDIEL TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000  0.500 0.000 1.000 0.000 1.000 1.500 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 1.500
JOSE MARIA LOZANO GINES TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.500 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.500 1.500
ISMAEL ZUBIETA PRESNO TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.147 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.147 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 1.000 1.147
JUAN GALLEGO CORTES TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.500 0.000 0.000  0.500 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.500 0.000 1.450 0.000 1.450 0.000 0.500 1.000
FRANCISCO JOSE BERNAL MARTINEZ TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000
FELIPE IÑIGO ECHANIZ EPELDE TECNOLOGÍA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000  0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000


